YES! I want to help "Send a Kid to Camp!"

Name	Ν	а	m	n	е	
------	---	---	---	---	---	--

Business/Organization (if applicable)	
Email	,
Lindi	
Phone	
Street Address	
City	State/Zip
Amount of Donation: ☐ \$150 ☐ ☐ \$300 ☐	\$750
□ \$300 □ □ Other \$	\$1,000
Method of Payment:	
Check or Money Order. Payable to C Credit Card - Circle One: Mastercard	
	VISd
Credit Card #	Exp. Date
	LAP. Dute
Name on Card	Billing Zip Code
Signature	Date

Please Return Form and Payment to:

Dunedin for Youth Scholarship Fund 1920 Pinehurst Road, Dunedin, FL 34698 (727) 812-4530

Thank you for your support and helping today's youth become tomorrow's leaders!



"This is our first year. My kids have adjusted amazingly. They love it here and everyone who works here. I am extremely impressed how this program has helped my children.

-Parent of Scholarship Recipient

To learn more about the Dunedin for Youth Scholarship Fund, or to view a list of donors, visit www.DunedinGov.com/DFYSF

1920 Pinehurst Road, Dunedin, FL 34698 (727) 812-4530

Home of Honeymoon Island Parks & Recreation The George J. Koutsourais

Dunedin for Youth SCHOLARSHIP FUND



Helping today's youth become tomorrow's leaders



The youth of today are our community leaders of tomorrow. Your support can help build stronger, more involved, and connected leaders that will shape our community. Please consider investing in our community by giving a Dunedin child the opportunity to participate in programs that can provide them with lifelong benefits.

The Dunedin for Youth Scholarship Fund helps children build:

- Teamwork & Life Skills
- Self Confidence & Responsibility
- Healthy Lifestyles & Perseverance
- Friendships



"The rec programs gave me an outlet and activities at which I could excel. I couldn't have done it without the scholarship. Thank you!" -Happy Scholarship Recipient

DUN DIN Home of Honeymoon Island Parks & Recreation The George J. Koutsourais Dunedin for Youth Scholarship Fund was established in 1984 in memory of former Mayor/ Commissioner Manuel G. Koutsourais' son through a resolution by the Dunedin City Commission.

The purpose of the Scholarship Fund is to generate contributions and donations from individuals, businesses and organizations to be used towards providing financial assistance to young children and teens of Dunedin whose families could not afford to register them for summer camps and other recreational programs.

